791 St Bede’s College, Papanui High School

and Burnside High School

792 Marian College

St Bede’s College, Papanui High School

and Burnside High School

791 Parklands and Burwood
Morning Trip

Prestons Park Drive (nr Aviemore Park)
Te Korari Street

Burwood Hospital (outside stop)
Bower Ave (near Dick Taylor Dr)

Lake Terrace Rd

St Bede’s College

Papanui High School

Burnside High School

Mon only
7.20am
7.25am
7.30am
7:45am
7:55am
8.08am
8.12am
8.22am

792 Parklands to Marian College

Morning Trip

Prestons Park Drive (nr Aviemore Park)
Te Korari Street

Burwood Hospital (outside stop)
Bower Ave (near Dick Taylor Dr)

Lake Terrace

Marian College (Northcote Rd)

Need help?

Give us a call on (03) 366 88 55
or visit metro.co.nz

M/T/Th/F
7.30am
7.35am
740am
7:50am
8.05am
8.20am

T/W/Th/F
7.00am
7.05am
710am
7:25am
7:35am
7.48am
7.52am
8.02am

Wed only
7.50am
7.55am
8:00am
8:15am
8.25am
8.40am

791* Parklands and Burwood

Afternoon Trip M/T/Th/F
Burnside High School 2.55pm
Papanui High School 3.04pm
Marian College (Main North Rd) 313pm
Lake Terrace Rd 3:22pm
Bower Ave (near Dick Taylor Dr) 3:31pm
Burwood Hospital 3.38pm
Te Korari St 3.42pm

Prestons Park Drive (nr Aviemore Park) - 3.49pm

Wed only
2.40pm
3.48pm
3.52pm
3:05pm
3:713pm
3.22pm
3.27pm
3.32pm

* Please note that 791and 792 routes have merged in the afternoon.

metro

Our network
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